

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3395/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2006 in CRLCP No.
1088/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

LUCIEN LESAFFRE AND OTHERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAF YEAST COMPANY PVT.LTD.AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,permission to place addl.
documents on record)
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3411 of 2006
(With Appln.(S) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Kirat Singh Nagra, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPetitioner has to comply with the requirement of
copies of pleadings as per office report. Learned counsel
wants 1 week time. Time is granted upto 29.9.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar