

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3395/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/05/2006 & 14.7.2006 in  
1088/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

CRLCP No.

LUCIEN LESAFFRE AND OTHERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAF YEAST COMPANY PVT.LTD.AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,permission to place addl. documents on record)  
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 3411 of 2006  
(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Karan Mehra, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff &amp; Co.,Adv.

SLP(Crl) 3411/06

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhasin, Adv.,Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.L. Verma, Sr. Adv.

M/s. M.P. Shorawala,Ritin Rai,

Satya Mitra, Aashish Kaul, Advs.

Mr. Sanjay Bhasin, Adv.Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER(R.K. Dhawan) List on 1.5.2009.  
Court Master (Veera Verma)  
Court Master